WIAA Sectional Gymnastics Meet 2/27/2010

Event Results
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WIAA Sectional Gymnastics Meet 2/27/2010

Gymnast

Kali Kramolis
Paige Skorseth
Cassidy McAllen
Elaina Smaby
Bridget Lenz
Marissa Daniels
Sam Lass

Greta Behan
Emily Mitzefeldt
Laurie Wanderski
Bryanna Hawes
Ali McCarthy
Tatiana Rice
Alexis Bergum
Maggie Nuutinen
Carly Jerry

Jenna Pronschinske
Alyssa Sutherland-Las

Olivia Aarrestad
Lauren Gutting
Amanda Guise
Kenzie Kubis
Jackie Nommensen
Melissa Larson
Nichole McPherson
Greta Vanderloop
Kady Meyer
Ashley Johnson
Meg Sill

Hayley Kinard
Carly Boos

Briana Hornberg
Nikki Ticknor
Michelle Lund
Echo Maki

Jessica llgen

Balance Beam

Team

River Falls
River Falls
GMC
Onalaska
Menomonie
Holmen
Onalaska
GMC
Onalaska
Holmen
Holmen
Onalaska
GMC
Arcadia
Menomonie
River Falls
Arcadia
Holmen
Menomonie
River Falls
River Falls
Arcadia
Onalaska
St Croix Falls/Unity
St Croix Falls/Unity
Menomonie
St Croix Falls/Unity
St Croix Falls/Unity
GMC
Arcadia
Arcadia
Holmen
Grantsburg
Grantsburg
GMC
Grantsburg

Judgel

Judge2 Penalty Score
9.30 9.20 0.00 9.250
8.95 9.15 0.0®.050
9.00 9.05 0.00 9.025
8.95 8.80 0.03.875
8.55 8.60 0.008.575
8.55 8.60 0.008.575
8.60 8.55 0.0@.575
8.60 8.50 0.008.550
8.55 8.55 0.008.550
8.25 8.50 0.008.375
8.35 8.35 0.008.350
8.45 8.25 0.008.350
8.45 8.25 0.008.350
8.20 8.45 0.00 8.325
8.35 8.25 0.008.300
8.20 8.40 0.008.300
8.10 8.25 0.08.175
8.00 8.25 0.08.125
7.95 8.25 0.008.100
7.90 8.15 0.008.025
7.90 8.10 0.008.000
7.75 8.05 0.007.900
7.70 7.85 0.0D.775
7.80 7.70 0.00r.750
7.70 7.70 000. 7.700
7.65 7.70 0.000.675
7.65 7.60 0.007.625
7.60 7.60 0.00.600
7.50 7.70 0.00 7.600
7.65 7.45 0.007.550
7.40 7.45 0.007.425
7.25 7.35 0.007.300
7.20 7.30 0.007.250
7.15 7.15 0.007.150
7.00 7.05 0.00 7.025
7.00 7.05 0.00.025
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11 Emma Shope Menomonie 6.75 7.00 0.0®.875
10 Breanna Fickbohm Grantsburg 6.60 6.85 0.06.725
10 Haley Anderson St Croix Falls/Unity 6.65 6.50 0.006.575

10 Rachel Diffe Grantsburg 6.20 6.60 0.006.400
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WIAA Sectional Gymnastics Meet 2/27/2010

Gymnast

Carly Jerry

Maggie Nuutinen
Paige Skorseth
Ruthie Anderson-Beng
Sam Lass

Tatiana Rice

Laurie Wanderski
Sierra Becker
Bryanna Hawes
Alexis Bergum
Jenna Pronschinske
Lauren Gutting
Emily Mitzefeldt

Ali McCarthy
Marissa Daniels
Jackie Nommensen
Olivia Aarrestad
Echo Maki

Christy Purnell
Ashley Johnson
Meg Sill

Darcy Sveen
Kenzie Kubis

Emily Zimmer
Michelle Lund
Karen Freberg
Greta Behan
Melissa Beaupre
Alyssa Sutherland-Las
Jessica llgen

Carly Boos

Bridget Lenz

Katie Kubis

Nikki Ticknor

Ruth Ann Pederson
Jenna Christianson

Floor Exercise

Team

River Falls
Menomonie
River Falls
River Falls
Onalaska
GMC
Holmen
River Falls
Holmen
Arcadia
Arcadia
River Falls
Onalaska
Onalaska
Holmen
Onalaska
Menomonie
GMC
Holmen
St Croix Falls/Unity
GMC
GMC
Arcadia
Onalaska
Grantsburg
Menomonie
GMC
Menomonie
Holmen
Grantsburg
Arcadia
Menomonie
Arcadia
Grantsburg
Grantsburg
St Croix Falls/Unity

Judgel

9.65
9.55
9.25
9.30
9.10
9.20
8.80
8.75
8.70
8.45
8.65
8.45
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.25
8.10
8.00
8.10
7.90
8.05
7.95
8.10
7.85
8.00
8.10
7.80
7.60
7.80
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.50
7.30
7.30

Judge2 Penalty

Score

9.55 0.009.600
9.50 0.009.525
9.20 0.01.225
9.30 0.1®.200
9.20 0.0®.150
9.00 0.009.100
9.00 0.008.900
9.00 0.108.775
8.80 0.008.750
8.70 0.008.575
8.50 0.08.575
8.50 0.008.475
8.50 0.008.450
8.40 0.008.400
8.40 0.008.350
8.30 0.08.250
8.20 0.008.225
8.30 0.00 8.200
8.20 0.008.100
8.00 0.0@.050
8.20 0.00 8.050
8.00 0.008.025
8.10 0.008.025
7.90 0.008.000
8.10 0.007.975
7.90 0.0(0r.950
7.80 0.007.950
8.00 0.00.900
8.00 0.0G.800
7.80 0.0@.800
7.60 0.007.800
7.70 0.007.800
7.60 0.00 7.750
7.50 0.007.500
7.60 0.00.450

7.60 .000 7.450
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11 Kady Meyer St Croix Falls/Unity 7.30 7.50 0.007.400
10 Jenna Barenz Grantsburg 7.50 7.40 0.1@.350
10 Haley Anderson St Croix Falls/Unity 7.20 7.40 0.007.300

11 Alexa Meyers St Croix Falls/Unity 7.05 7.20 0.007.125
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WIAA Sectional Gymnastics Meet 2/27/2010

Gymnast

Kali Kramolis
Carly Jerry
Paige Skorseth

Uneven Bars

Team

River Falls
River Falls
River Falls

Ruthie Anderson-Beng River Falls

Emily Mitzefeldt
Sam Lass

Sierra Becker
Marissa Daniels
Tatiana Rice
Briana Hornberg
Christy Purnell
Jenna Pronschinske
Laurie Wanderski
Jessica llgen
Shannon O'Neill

Ali McCarthy
Michelle Lund
Maggie Nuutinen
Megan Kriewald
Meg Sill

Breanna Fickbohm
Ashley Johnson
Melissa Larson
Bryanna Hawes
Olivia Aarrestad
Darcy Sveen

Kady Meyer
Nichole McPherson
Echo Maki

Kenzie Kubis
Jackie Nommensen
Katie Beaupre
Hayley Kinard
Jenna Christianson
Nikki Ticknor

Greta Vanderloop

Onalaska
Onalaska
River Falls
Holmen
GMC
Holmen
Holmen
Arcadia
Holmen
Grantsburg
GMC
Onalaska
Grantsburg
Menomonie
Onalaska
GMC
Grantsburg
St Croix Falls/Unity
St Croix Falls/Unity
Holmen
Menomonie
GMC
St Croix Falls/Unity
St Croix Falls/Unity
GMC
Arcadia
Onalaska
Menomonie
Arcadia
St Croix Falls/Unity
Grantsburg
Menomonie

Judgel

9.15
8.85
8.60
8.55
8.45
8.15
8.30
8.05
8.10
7.95
7.95
8.15
8.10
7.90
7.90
8.00
7.60
7.80
7.80
7.40
7.65
7.55
7.65
7.55
7.50
7.50
7.20
7.00
6.75
6.55

6.50

6.00
6.20
6.30
5.70
6.10

Judge2 Penalty

Score

9.20 0.00 9.175
9.10 0.008.975
8.90 0.0(.750
8.60 0.08.575
8.50 0.008.475
8.45 0.0(8.300
8.30 0.008.300
8.30 0.008.175
8.10 0.008.100
8.20 0.008.075
8.15 0.008.050
7.85 0.08.000
7.90 0.008.000
7.85 0.00.875
7.75 0.007.825
7.60 0.007.800
7.95 0.007.775
7.75 0.007.775
7.75 0.007.775
7.85 0.00 7.625
7.50 0.00.575
7.55 0.00.550
7.40 0.007.525
7.25 0.007.400
7.30 0.007.400
7.00 0.007.250
7.30 0.007.250
7.40 00. 7.200
6.90 0.00 6.825
6.70 0.006.625
6.60 0.08.550
6.40 0.006.200
6.20 0.006.200
6.10 .000 6.200
6.40 0.006.050
5.90 0.0®.000
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10 Carly Boos Arcadia 6.00 5.50 0.005.750
11 Katie Kubis Arcadia 5.15 5.20 0.005.175
10 Melissa Beaupre Menomonie 4.70 4.45 0.0@.575

9 Ruth Ann Pederson Grantsburg 4.25 4.30 0.08.275
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WIAA Sectional Gymnastics Meet 2/27/2010

Gymnast

Sierra Becker
Tatiana Rice
Maggie Nuutinen
Paige Skorseth
Carly Jerry

Alyssa Sutherland-Las

Bryanna Hawes
Sara Niccum
Emily Mitzefeldt
Ali McCarthy
Marissa Daniels
Bridget Lenz

Katie Kubis
Jessica llgen
Elaina Smaby
Jenna Pronschinske
Kady Meyer

Sam Lass

Kenzie Kubis
Nicole Hermann
Taylor Krueger
Nikki Ticknor

Meg Sill

Echo Maki

Laurie Wanderski
Ashley Johnson
Carly Boos
Michelle Lund
Breanna Fickbohm
Alexis Bergum
Greta Behan
Kayla Rohl

Britta Grebner
Jenna Christianson
Melissa Beaupre
Katie Beaupre

Vaulting

Team

River Falls
GMC
Menomonie
River Falls
River Falls
Holmen
Holmen
Holmen
Onalaska
Onalaska
Holmen
Menomonie
Arcadia
Grantsburg
Onalaska
Arcadia
St Croix Falls/Unity
Onalaska
Arcadia
Onalaska
GMC
Grantsburg
GMC
GMC
Holmen
St Croix Falls/Unity
Arcadia
Grantsburg
Grantsburg
Arcadia
GMC
River Falls
River Falls
St Croix Falls/Unity
Menomonie
Menomonie

Judgel

9.25
8.95
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.60
8.45
8.35
8.35
8.45
8.35
8.45
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.35
8.35
8.25
8.25
8.30
8.15
8.15
8.10
8.10
7.95
8.15
8.20
8.15
8.10
7.95
8.00
8.10
7.90
7.80
7.85
7.70

Judge2 Penalty

9.10
8.95
8.75
8.70
8.80
8.50
8.50
8.55
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.40
8.35
8.20
8.20
8.25
8.25
8.15
8.25
8.20
8.15
8.15
8.25
8.05
8.00
8.00
7.95
8.00
7.95
7.85
8.00
7.95
7.90
7.90

Score

0.009.175
0.008.950
0.008.825
0.038.800
0.008.800
0.0®.550
0.008.475
0.008.450
0.008.425
0.008.425
0.008.375
0.008.375
0.00 8.350
0.08.350
0.0(8.325
0.08.275
0.008.275
0.0®.250
0.008.250
0.0(8.225
0.00 8.200
0.008.175
0.00 8.125
0.00 8.125
0.008.100
0.0@.100
0.008.100
0.008.075
0.08.025
0.00 7.975
0.007.975
0.007.975
0.007.950
.000 7.875
0.00.875
0.007.800
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9 Olivia Aarrestad
10 Melissa Larson
10 Nichole McPherson
9 Ruth Ann Pederson

Menomonie 7.60 7.80

0.007.700
St Croix Falls/Unity 7.60 7.70 0.007.650
St Croix Falls/Unity 7.30 7.50 000. 7.400

Grantsburg 7.30 7.40 0.00.350
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WIAA Sectional Gymnastics Meet 2/27/2010

YR NAME

9 Paige Skorseth
12 Carly Jerry
10 Tatiana Rice
9 Maggie Nuutinen
10 Sam Lass
12 Emily Mitzefeldt
12 Marissa Daniels
9 Laurie Wanderski
10 Jenna Pronschinske
12 Ali McCarthy
9 Bryanna Hawes
9 Olivia Aarrestad
9 Meg Sill
10 Ashley Johnson
12 Jessica llgen
12 Michelle Lund
11 Kenzie Kubis
11 Echo Maki
10 Carly Boos
10 Nikki Ticknor
10 Nichole McPherson
12 Kali Kramolis

All Around Results

SCHOOL

River Falls
River Falls
GMC
Menomonie
Onalaska
Onalaska
Holmen
Holmen
Arcadia
Onalaska
Holmen
Menomonie
GMC
St Croix Falls/Unity
Grantsburg
Grantsburg
Arcadia
GMC
Arcadia
Grantsburg
St Croix Falls/Unity
River Falls

FX BB \% uB SCORE

9.225 9.050 8.800 8.750 235.8
9.600 8.300 8.800 8975 35.675
9.100 8.350 8.950 8.100 34.500
9.525 8.300 8.825 7.775 .42
9.150 8.575 8.250 8.300 34.275
8.450 8.550 8.425 8.475 (6.9

8.350 8.575 8375 8175 33.475
8.900 8.375 8.100 8.000 33.375
8.575 8.175 8.275 8.000 02333.
8.400 8.350 8425 7.800 32.975

8.750 8.350 8.475 7.400 32.975
8.225 8.100 7.700 7.400 424.
8.050 7.600 8.125 7.625 31.400
8.050 7.600 08.1 7.550 31.300
7.800 7.025 8.350 7.875 581.0

7975 7.150 8.075 7.775 B9

8.025 7900 8.250 6.625 30.800
8.200 7.025 8.125 6.825 30.175
7.800 7.425 8.100 5.750 29.075

7500 7.250 8.175 6.050 2B.9
0.000 7.700 40D. 7.200 0.000
0.000 9.250 0.000 9.175 0.000
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PLACE SCHOOL
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River Falls
Onalaska

Holmen

GMC

Menomonie
Arcadia

St Croix Falls/Unity
Grantsburg

FX
36.800
34.250
34.100
33.375
33.600
32.975
30.200
30.725

Team Results

BB
34.625
34.350
33.425
33.525
32.650
31.950
30.675
28.150

\%
34.750
33.425
33.850
33.400
32.875
32.975
31.900
32.625

UB

35.475
32.350
32.300

30.800
27.375

26.575
29.525
29.275

PN TOTAL

141.6500
134.3750
133.6750
131.1000
126.5000
124.4750
1200

120.7750



